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Fall 2023 Faculty Office Hours 

INSTRUCTOR  OFFICE EXT. OFFICE HOURS  
TENURED & TENURED-TRACK FACULY 

Dr. Carl Sneed 
Department Chair 
csneed@csudh.edu  

 

FT SBS A-329 / 
Zoom  

3463 Monday  
8:00am – 10:00am (Zoom) 

10:00am – 3:00pm By appt. (Zoom)  
Tuesday  

8:30am – 9:30am (In-Person) 
Wednesday / Thursday  

8:30am – 1:00pm By Appt. (In-Person)  
Friday  

8:00am – 2:00pm By Appt. (Zoom) 
 

Dr. Kaylie Carbine 
Associate Chair  

kcarbine@csudh.edu 
 

FT SBS A-335 2235 Wednesday  
11:30am – 12:30pm  

Dr. Giacomo Bono 
gbono@csudh.edu  

FT SBS G-307 
 

3511 Tuesday / Thursday 
8:50am – 9:50am & 2:20pm – 3:50pm  

Or By Appt. 
 

Dr. Heather Butler 
hbutler@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-303 
ONLINE 
ONLY 

 

3462 Monday 
1:00pm – 3:00pm By Appt.  

Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/j/6152117324 
 

Dr. Erica D. Diminich 
ediminich@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-325 3499 Monday / Wednesday  
8:00am – 10:00am  
6:00pm – 8:00pm  

 
Dr. Maria Hurtado-Ortiz 

mhortiz@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-331 

ONLINE 
ONLY 

 

3508 Friday (ONLINE ONLY) 
PSY 350 – Meeting ID: 857 7514 1198 

10:30am – 11:30 am  
PSY 351 – Meeting ID: 894 2741 4733 

11:30am – 12:30pm 
Dr. Ashley Membere 

amembere@csudh.edu 
FT SBS G-310 

 
3572 Monday 

1:00pm – 2:00pm  
Wednesday  

4:30pm – 5:30pm  
Dr. Erin Merz 

emerz@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-333 

 
3512 Thursday  

9:00am – 11:00am (Zoom) 
https://csudh.zoom.us/j/89408794992?pwd=OGttZ1lFVjVwamdsaGFFU

movNnZYQT09  
11:45am – 12:45pm (Office)  

Dr. Kevin Montes 
kmontes@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-339 
 

2299 Monday  
11:15am – 12:15pm 

Wednesday  
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Dr. Keisha Paxton 
kpaxton@csudh.edu 

FT SBS A-330 
 

3411 Tuesday  
9:00am – 10:00am 

Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/j/88189119645 
Dr. Silvia Santos 

ssantos@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-337 

ONLINE 
ONLY 

 

3475 Thursday  
1:00pm – 3:00pm 

Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/j/94460071473 
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Dr. Irene Tung 
itungphan@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-309 
 

2742 Wednesday  
1:00pm – 2:00pm & By Appt  

Dr. Tara Victor 
tvictor@csudh.edu 

FT SBS G-305 
& Zoom 

 

3467 Thursday  
1:00pm – 3:00pm & By Appt.  
Virtual Zoom Office Hours: 

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/88440968551?pwd=NEtIQm9zWCt6a254K0l4Sj
BoTnFsZz09    

    Password: 455064 
Dr. Philip Vieira 

pvieira@csudh.edu 
FT SBS A-341 3271 Not Teaching Fall 2023 

NON-TENURE TRACK FACULTY LECTURERS 
INSTRUCTOR    OFFICE HOURS  
Sami Alsalloom, M.A. 

salsalloom@csudh.edu  
PT NSM C-305 -- Tuesday / Thursday  

10:00am – 11:20am  
https://bit.ly/profazoom   

 
Dr. Sharona Atkins 
satkins@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 
& Zoom 

-- Monday / Wednesday  
10:00am – 11:00am 

Tuesday  
10:00am – 11:00am (Zoom) 

Zoom: 
https://csudh.zoom.us/j/82112137755?pwd=N1prRnc4d1lYdEFleDVNW

EpMdnNpZz09 
 

Dr. Kyran Barr 
kbarr@csudh.edu 

PT NSM C-305  -- Tuesday / Thursday  
11:30am – 12:30pm 

Erin Barrett, M.A. 
ebarrett@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-321 -- Monday – Thursday  
7:30am – 8:15am & By Appt 
8:15am – 9:45am & By Appt 

Monday / Wednesday 
10:00am – 12:45pm & By Appt 

 
Joycelyn Bennett, M.A. 
Jbennett39@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 -- Tuesday / Thursday  
5:30pm – 6:30pm By Appt. 

Raqota Berger 
rberger@csudh.edu 

PT -- -- Wednesday  
9:00am – 10:00am By Appt. 

Ashley Berry 
aberry@csudh.edu 

 

PT VIL 400 -- Tuesday  
9:50am – 10:50am 

Friday 
11:20am – 12:20pm  

Amber Broaden, M.A. 
abroaden@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual / 
Zoom 

-- Monday 
8:00am – 4:30pm 

Tuesday / Thursday  
1:00pm – 5:00pm  

Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/j/88380257647 
Chelsea Brown 

chbrown@csudh.edu 
PT Virtual / 

Zoom 
-- Monday  

4:00pm – 5:00pm 
Friday  

10:00am – 11:00am  
Zoom: https://csudh.zoom.us/j/89581253148  

 
Dr. Chinah Chang 

chchang@csudh.edu 
PT Virtual / 

Zoom 
-- Monday  

7:00pm – 8:00pm & By Appt 
Zoom: 

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/87564842425?pwd=Ym8yODZXdGNndXVyNEp
wbmVKTkJFZz09 
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Dr. Desiree Crevecouer-
MacPhail 

desireec@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 / 
Zoom 

-- Monday / Zoom 
6:30pm – 7:30pm  
Thursday / Zoom 
7:00pm – 8:00pm  
Friday By Appt.  

Zoom:  https://csudh.zoom.us/j/7132412932 
 

Rosalynd Divinity, M.A 
rdivinity@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual / 
Zoom 

-- Tuesday 
11:00am – 12:00pm  

Email instructor for Zoom Appt. in advance  
Zoom:  

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/83104831735?pwd=Y2IwR20yeDhOMUd6Vk1Cc
lp1eklVdz09 

Dr. Kevin Dooley 
kedooley@csudh.edu  

PT SBS A-323 -- Monday / Wednesday  
12:00pm – 1:00pm & 5:15pm – 5:45pm By Appt. 

Thursday  
Canvas Online By Appt 

9:00am – 11:000am 

Donna El-Armale, M.A., LMFT 
delarmale@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 / 
SBS A-334 

-- Tuesday (VIL 400) 
10:00am – 11:00am 

Wednesday (SBS A-334) 
1:30pm – 2:30pm 

 
Steven Frieze, M.A. 
sfrieze@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-321 -- Tuesday / Thursday  
3:00pm – 4:00pm  

Dr. LaFaune Gordon 
lagordon@csudh.edu 

PT NSM C-305 
 

-- Monday  
1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Tuesday  
3:00pm – 3:45pm  

 
Dr. Sourena Haj-Mohamadi 
shajmohamadi@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 -- Monday  
1:30pm – 4:30pm 

Ara Haroutiounian, M.S. 
aharoutiounian@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-321 -- Monday 
10:00am – 11:00am 

Christopher Johnson, M.A. 
cjohnson278@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400/500 -- Monday  
10:00am – 11:15am  

Wednesday  
10:00am – 1:45pm 

Friday  
By Appt.  

 
Dee Justiniani, M.A 

djustiniani@csudh.edu 
PT SBS A-323 -- Monday / Wednesday  

8:00am – 12:00pm 
Tuesday  

7:00am – 11:30am 
Friday 

8:00am – 11:30am & 5:30p – 7:30pm 
 

Suzy Juarez 
sjuarez56@csudh.edu  

PT NSM C-307 -- Tuesday / Thursday 
9:30am – 12:30pm  

  
Michelle Kang, M.A. 

mkang13@csudh.edu 
PT VIL 400 -- Tuesday / Thursday  

2:00pm – 4:00pm  
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Dr. Nancy Melucci 
nmelucci@csudh.edu  

drnanjo@aol.com 
 

PT NSM C307 -- Monday (NSM C307) 
1:30pm – 2:30pm 

Tuesday (WH 145) 
7:30pm – 8:30pm 
Friday (ONLINE) 
7:30pm – 8:30pm  

Aimee Miller, M.A. 
aimiller@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 -- Tuesday / Thursday  
5:15pm – 6:00pm  

Daniel Meller 
dmeller@csudh.edu  

PT VIL 400 -- Monday 
1:45pm – 2:45pm 

Saturday  
2:15pm – 3:15pm  

Julianna Mojica, M.A.  
jmojica@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334 -- Monday  
11:30am – 12:30pm 
Tuesday / Thursday 
7:30am – 8:30am  
10:00am – 1:00pm  

Dr. Kim Proctor 
kproctor@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual /  
Zoom 

-- Tuesday / Thursday 
1:30pm – 4:00pm & By Appt 

Zoom: 
https://csudh.zoom.us/j/81763254498?pwd=SzdiMXFkOXZUVUJNVXdn

andFVVU5Zz09 
    Password: 062417 

  
Kresh Reil, M.A. 

kreil1@csudh.edu 
PT SBS A-321 / 

SBS A-323 
-- Monday / Wednesday (SBS A-321) 

11:30am – 12:30pm  
Tuesday / Thursday (SBS A-323) 

11:50am – 12:50pm 
2:50pm – 3:50pm 
4:20pm – 5:20pm  

Mariela Rivas 
marrivas@csudh.edu  

PT  --  

Dr. Cris Scaglione 
cscaglione@csudh.edu  
cris.psych@gmail.com 

 

PT Virtual / 
Zoom  

-- Monday / Wednesday 
8:00am – 9:00am By Appt.  

Tuesday  
5:00pm – 6:00pm By Appt.  
Call / Text: 949-939-1943 

Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87380428063 
 

Tomanika Taylor, M.A. 
totaylor@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-321 -- Friday  
10:00am – 11:00am  

Dr. Monique Turner 
mturner34@csudh.edu 

PT NSM C-305 -- Monday / Wednesday 
10:00am – 11:00am  

Dr. Luis Vega 
lvega@csudh.edu 

PT VIL 400 -- Saturday  
7:50am – 8:50am & By Appt.  

Steven Villalpando, M.A. 
svillalpando@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-323 -- Monday / Wednesday  
1:30pm – 2:30pm & By Appt.  

Dr. Michael Wynne  
mwynne@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-323 -- Monday / Wednesday  
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Tuesday / Thursday  
5:30pm – 6:30pm 

Griselda Zermino, M.A., LFMT 
gzermino1@csudh.edu 

PT SBS A-334  -- Thursday  
8:45am – 9:45am  
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